VYehicle History Report #: 527383170
Report Date: July 12, 2024 | 3:46 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

2014 TOYOTA PRIUS

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Electﬂc and Gas Hybrid
JTDKN3DU2E1752664 ' '

Country of Assembly: Japan _ :

Last Reported Odometer' 350 557 KM

-
Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Found Ontario (Normal) '
U.S. Histery Found No Open Recalis Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

TDKN3DUZ2E1752664

Y This vehicle history report is based on informatien (https://www.carrax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was
reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of July 12, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data
sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources
across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about
this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend
using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report; along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed
decision.
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Port '

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
€ 2016 Oct 15 Ontaria, Canada
Claim: Unknown ' $2,375700

Registration

@ This vehtcle has been reglstered in the provmce of Onta

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
20132 Dec 18 . Georgetown Toyota Vehicle serviced
Georgetown, Ontario, Canada +  Pre-delivery inspection completed

+ VIN glass etching vin etched

2014 Mar 10 . Georgetown Toyota Vehicle serviced
Georgetown, Ontario, Canada

] 201%7Jul 21 37,390 MI Alderman's Toyota Scion . Vehicle serviced
' Ruttand, Verment, United States
2016 Nov 18 131,249 KM Vic's Automotive Ltd Vehicle serviced

Kingston, Ontario, Canada

- Open Recalls

https:fivhr.carfax.cafen-ca/?id=IPBABIgarwweCullmi2fWrlicPWeif8H ' 2024-07-12, 2157 PM
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Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not activaly declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SQURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2013 Dec 18 Georgetown Toyota Service Record " Vehicle serviced
Georgetown, Ontario, Canada
2014 Mar 10 Georgetown Toyota Service Record Vehicle serviced
Georgetown, Ontarie, Canada
2014 Sep 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration
) Ontario, Canada Issued or
Renewed
First Owner
Reported
Vehicle colour
noted as gray
2015TUl 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration
Ontario, Canada Issued or
Renewed
Previous Use:
Personal
HE= 201%7ul 21 37,390 MI Alderman's Toyota Scion Service Record Vehicle serviced
- Rutland, Vermont, United
States
2016 Oct 15— Unknown
Ontario, Canada
2016 Nov 18 131,949 KM Vic's Automotive Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kingston, Ontario, Canada
2017 Jui 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration
Ontario, Canada Issued or
Renewetl
Previous Usa:
Personal
2021 Nov 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration
Ontario, Canada Issued or
Renewed
Previous Use:
Personal
Vehicle colour
https:ivhrcarfax.cajen-caf?id=IPBABlggrwweCulk mi/WrlicPWeilaH 2024-07-12, 2:67 PM
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noted as gray

2022 May 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration
Ontario, Canada : ) Issued or
' Renewed

New Owner
reported

Previous Use':
Commercial

Vehicle colour
‘noted as gray

2022 Sep 30 330,337 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Seeley's Bay, Ontario, Canada

2023 May 8 Motor Vehiclé Dept. ' . Canadian Renewal New Owner
Ontario, Canada reported .
Vehicle colour
hoted as gray

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is.compiled from multiple data sourcas, It Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its scurce data providers to obtain complete informatlon on any one vehicle. For exampke, there may be
ather title, brands, registrations, declaradons, accident Informatlon, sevice records, recall Information, edometer readings ar osher Informartion where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this repart.
CARFAX Canada and Its source data providars recelve data and information from external sources believed to be refiabfe, but no responsibility is assurned by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or hts agents for any
erfors, inaccuracles or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further exf ly disclaim all las, express or implled, ncluding any
wartanties of dmeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quallty or fitness for a pardcular purpose segarding this report ar its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of [ts saurce data providers shall be llabfe for
any losses, expenses or damages in connectlon with any report or ary informatlon centained within a report, Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or falbure 10 provide a report or any Information, Other information
about the vehicle that Is the subjectmatter of this vehlcle history repors, Including problams, may not have baen reported to CARFAX Canada, Use this report as ene important toal, along with avehicle Inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehlcie hlstory report, you agree to be bound by all of tha terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and

B b, PYSI

any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may be amended from time o time by CARFAX Canada, 2ttps:ihanarer. carfan.calals = wlng [

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved. Eﬂﬁmm&
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